


Specializing in the cable business for over 50 years, PT SUPREME CABLE MANUFACTURING & COMMERCE 
Tbk. or abbreviated as PT SUCACO Tbk. has grown steadily to become one of Indonesia’s largest and leading 
cable manufacturers. Today, PT SUCACO Tbk. has grown to become a reliable partner in the cable industry.
In addition, the Company is also a respected corporation with a healthy financial position that makes 
contribution in building national infrastructures with its international reputation.

MILESTONE

OUR LOCATION

ABOUT US

1970

1972
  

1975
  

1978
  

1979
  

1981
  

1982
  

1987
  

1996

1997
 

1998
  

2000
  

2002
  

2007
  

2014
  

2016
  

2021

PT SUCACO (SUPREME CABLE) was founded
  
The first production of Low Voltage Cable
  
The first production of Telephone Cable
  
The first production of Enamelled Wire
  
First export of Power Cable and Enamelled Wire to Sri Lanka and Hong Kong
  
The first production of Medium Voltage Cable up to 77 kV
  
PT SUCACO Tbk. officially became a publicly-listed company
  
The operation of SUCACO Building (New Head Office)
  
The Bekasi Plant was built and operated

The first production of High Voltage Cable up to 150 kV

The first production of Fiber Optic Cable
  
The first production of LAN Cable
  
The Cikarang Plant was built and operated
  
The Tangerang Plant was built and operated
  
The Balaraja Plant was built and operated
  
Set up Engineering Construction Service division
  
The first production of Solar Cable



ISO 1400 1

ID16/03504 ID21/05663ID05/66527

45 0 01

ISO

CERTIFICATES

CONTROL
CABLE

SOLAR
CABLE

ENAMELLED
WIRE

TELEPHONE
CABLE

FLEXIBLE
CABLE

BUILDING
WIRE

LOW  VOLTAGE
CABLE

BARE
CONDUCTOR

LAN
CABLE

INSTRUMENTATION
CABLE

MEDIUM 
VOLTAGE

CABLE

HIGH VOLTAGE
CABLE

FRC

AIRPORT 
CABLE

FIBER
OPTIC

STANDARD OF SPECIFICATION

Indonesian National Standard (SNI)
Indonesian Standard (STEL-K)
National Power Company Standard (SPLN)
International Electrotechnical Commision (IEC)
American Society for Testing and Material (ASTM)
Underwriters Laboratories (UL)
National Electrical Manufacturers Association  (NEMA)

Australian New Zealand Standard (AS/NZS)
British Standard (BS EN)
American National Standards Institute (ANSI)
Japanese Industrial Standard (JIS)
Insulated Cable Engineer Association (ICEA)
Singapore Standard (SS)

OUR PRODUCTS



PRIVATE SECTOR

OUR SUBSIDIARY COMPANIES

STATE OWNED COMPANIES

OUR  CUSTOMERS

PT Mesindo Agung Nusantara
Steel Drum

PT Setia Pratama Lestari Pelletizing
PVC & PE Compound, XLPE

PT Tembaga Mulia Semanan
Copper & Aluminium Rod



OUR  OVERSEAS
CUSTOMERS

OUR  NATIONAL
DISTRIBUTION NETWORK



Marketing O�ce :

2023


