

## PT SUPREME CABLE

MANUFACTURING & COMMERCE Tbk.

(PT SUCACO Tbk.)





SUPREME CABLE











### **ABOUT US**

Specializing in the cable business for over 50 years, PT SUPREME CABLE MANUFACTURING & COMMERCE Tbk. or abbreviated as PT SUCACO Tbk. has grown steadily to become one of Indonesia's largest and leading cable manufacturers. Today, PT SUCACO Tbk. has grown to become a reliable partner in the cable industry. In addition, the Company is also a respected corporation with a healthy financial position that makes contribution in building national infrastructures with its international reputation.

### **MILESTONE**

1970		PT SUCACO (SUPREME CABLE) was founded
1972		The first production of Low Voltage Cable
1975		The first production of Telephone Cable
1978	<del></del>	The first production of Enamelled Wire
1979	- <del></del>	First export of Power Cable and Enamelled Wire to Sri Lanka and Hong Kong
1981		The first production of Medium Voltage Cable up to 77 kV
1982		PT SUCACO Tbk. officially became a publicly-listed company
1987		The operation of SUCACO Building (New Head Office)
1996	•	The Bekasi Plant was built and operated
1997	• • • •	The first production of High Voltage Cable up to 150 kV
1998		The first production of Fiber Optic Cable
2000		The first production of LAN Cable
2002	· · · · · ·	The Cikarang Plant was built and operated
2007	•	The Tangerang Plant was built and operated
2014	• • • • •	The Balaraja Plant was built and operated
2016	• • • •	Set up Engineering Construction Service division
2021		The first production of Solar Cable

## **OUR LOCATION**















#### **OUR PRODUCTS LOW VOLTAGE HIGH VOLTAGE** Catalogue **CABLE** CABLE INSTRUMENTATION **ENAMELLED** CABLE **WIRE BUILDING BARE** WIRE **TELEPHONE AIRPORT** CONDUCTOR **MEDIUM CABLE CABLE FLEXIBLE VOLTAGE FIBER CABLE CABLE CONTROL** LAN **OPTIC** CABLE **CABLE** FRC **SOLAR CABLE**

#### **CERTIFICATES**













#### **STANDARD OF SPECIFICATION**

- Indonesian National Standard (SNI)
- Indonesian Standard (STEL-K)
- **National Power Company Standard (SPLN)**
- International Electrotechnical Commision (IEC)
- American Society for Testing and Material (ASTM)
- **Underwriters Laboratories (UL)**
- National Electrical Manufacturers Association (NEMA)
- Australian New Zealand Standard (AS/NZS)
- British Standard (BS EN)
- American National Standards Institute (ANSI)
- Japanese Industrial Standard (JIS)
- Insulated Cable Engineer Association (ICEA)
- Singapore Standard (SS)

### **OUR CUSTOMERS**

#### STATE OWNED COMPANIES

































#### **PRIVATE SECTOR**





























































#### **OUR SUBSIDIARY COMPANIES**







# OUR OVERSEAS CUSTOMERS



# OUR NATIONAL DISTRIBUTION NETWORK



# QUALITY CABLE YOU CAN TRUST

www.sucaco.com



Head Office:
Jl. Kebon Sirih No. 71, Jakarta 10340
Phone: (62-21) 3100525

Website: www.sucaco.com

Marketing Office: Jl. Daan Mogot Km. 16, Jakarta 11850 Phone: (62-21) 5402066, 6190044 E-mail: sales@sucaco.com